The Egg Basket — Country Fresh Eggs Just Eggs 600g, Chefs Choice Free Range 700g and Chefs Choice Cage Free 800g

Photograph of The Egg Basket Eggs

Identifying features

Other
eb24449

What are the defects?

The recall is due to potential microbial (Salmonella enteritidis) contamination.

What are the hazards?

Food products contaminated with Salmonella may cause illness if consumed.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should not eat these products and should return the products to the place of purchase for a full refund.

Any consumers concerned about their health should seek medical advice.

For further information, please contact The Egg Basket on 02 9826 1847.

Supplier
The Egg Basket
Traders who sold this product

Flemington Markets in NSW

Where the product was sold
New South Wales

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Coordinating agency

Food Standards Australia New Zealand is the coordinating agency for this recall.

Product category